

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5247-5248 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S RAMDAS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY & ANR.  
Respondent(s)

Date: 03/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Parties to file statement of case within four weeks.

List again on 20.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar